Pax Posistion
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NN NNNNNNNRPRRPRPRERRRRP R R
OO NOOUDS WNRLROWVWOMNOOUDWNLERO

Class
X
FM
STC
FM
STX
HS
HS
ES
HS
STX
HS
DS
STU
STR
GS
DSP
STX
GS
CS
CS
SMS
HS
SSM
SMF
ES
DS
SSM
STC
GS

#
193
191
93
91

64
90
464

40
38
13
12
33
47

14
35

31

505
67
64
430
25
357
99

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #7 - 9/23/2012

Times Entries: 56

Driver

Will Lahee

Craig Hudson
Nick Myers
Travis Camp
Matthew Douds
Randy Hall

Bill Farr
Brandon Lavender
Cory Innis

Fred Foxworthy
Daniel Halla
David Shreve
Joshua Kikta
Chris Buntin
Brian Fisher
Michael Johnson
Alexander Noguera
John L. Voegeli
Lou Savino

Bob Farr

Casey Szink
Nabeel Bitar
Robert Nellums
David Quillen
Krystal Broom
Chris Hacker
Ted Drummond
Scott Johnson
Yin Ping Su

Total
37.472
34.061
38.116
34.991
39.064
40.536
40.799
39.408
41.259
40.236
41.650
40.621
39.724
40.073
41.131
39.358
40.954
41.366
40.788
40.921
40.363
42.773
38.904
40.257
41.429
41.861
39.116
42.232
42.626

Factor
0.820
0.913
0.820
0.913
0.822
0.799
0.799
0.828
0.799
0.822
0.799
0.821
0.841
0.835
0.814
0.851
0.822
0.814
0.833
0.833
0.845
0.799
0.879
0.852
0.828
0.821
0.879
0.820
0.814

Pax Time
30.727
31.098
31.255
31.947
32.111
32.388
32.598
32.630
32.966
33.074
33.278
33.350
33.408
33.461
33.481
33.494
33.664
33.672
33.976
34.087
34.107
34.176
34.197
34.299
34.303
34.368
34.383
34.630
34.698

Diff.

0
0.371
0.157
0.692
0.164
0.277
0.210
0.032
0.336
0.108
0.204
0.072
0.058
0.053
0.020
0.013
0.170
0.008
0.304
0.111
0.020
0.069
0.021
0.102
0.004
0.065
0.015
0.247
0.068

From 1st

0
0.371
0.528
1.220
1.384
1.661
1.871
1.903
2.239
2.347
2.551
2.623
2.681
2.734
2.754
2.767
2.937
2.945
3.249
3.360
3.380
3.449
3.470
3.572
3.576
3.641
3.656
3.903
3.971



Pax Posistion
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Class
STS
CpP
SMS
SMF
Cc™M
ES
HS
STS
SMS
SS
STS
SMS
SSM
EM
BS
BS
STSL
EM
AS
EM
SSM
cP
EM
STSL
BSP
cP
JB

#
06
23
14
31

58

13
26
11
76
56
69
93
450

Driver

Larry Metz
Michael LeVeque
Brent Billue
Barry Bartley
Tom Walgamuth
Joey ONeill

Jeff Alexander
Mac Walker
Dale Brier

Jack Tovey

Rex Haller
Brendan Carr
Leonardo Bonvino
Warren LeVeque
James Thomson
Zach Brown
Stefanie Stribling
Lee Miller
Richard Zang
Christian Banker
Chris Brake

Paul Fox

Jack Banker
Tracy MclLean
Kevin Oehler
Tony Zapata
Elizabeth Hiatt

Total
41.996
40.476
41.199
41.017
38.578
42.481
44.040
42.557
41.700
41.113
42.765
41.992
40.413
38.350
42.642
43.184
44.144
39.367
43.313
39.433
41.643
42.702
40.012
45.887
45.054
45.967
57.227

Factor
0.827
0.860
0.845
0.852
0.906
0.828
0.799
0.827
0.845
0.858
0.827
0.845
0.879
0.928
0.843
0.843
0.827
0.928
0.844
0.928
0.879
0.860
0.928
0.827
0.859
0.860
0.834

Pax Time
34.731
34.809
34.813
34.946
34.952
35.174
35.188
35.195
35.237
35.275
35.367
35.483
35.523
35.589
35.947
36.404
36.507
36.533
36.556
36.594
36.604
36.724
37.131
37.949
38.701
39.532
47.727

Diff.

0.033
0.078
0.004
0.133
0.006
0.222
0.014
0.007
0.042
0.038
0.092
0.116
0.040
0.066
0.358
0.457
0.103
0.026
0.023
0.038
0.010
0.120
0.407
0.818
0.752
0.831
8.195

From 1st
4.004
4.082
4.086
4.219
4.225
4.447
4.461
4.468
4.510
4.548
4.640
4.756
4.796
4.862
5.220
5.677
5.780
5.806
5.829
5.867
5.877
5.997
6.404
7.222
7.974
8.805

17.000



